
1 

 

     

 

 

 

ODISHA POWER TRANSMISSION CORPORATION LIMITED 
(A Government of Odisha Undertaking) 

OFFICE OF THE DEPUTY GENERAL MANAGER 
TELECOMMUNICATION DIVISION, BHUBANESWAR 

AT – SLDC BUILDING, NEAR 132/33 KV S/S, MANCHESWAR 
P.O.: MANCHESWAR RAILWAY COLONY, BHUBANESWAR, 

DIST:- KHURDA, ODISHA, PIN- 751017 
E-mail : telc.div.bbs@optcl.co.in , Contact no : 9438907502 

 

 

 

NOTICE INVITING TENDER  
 

 
Advt. No. 01/2019-20 

 
Sealed tenders are invited by the undersigned from the Registered Contractors having valid License with  I.T. PAN, GST 

Registration No. etc for “ SWEEPING, CLEANING & SANITATION WORK AT TELECOMMUNICATION DIVISION, 

BHUBANESWAR & TELECOM CIRCLE, OPTCL , BHUBANESWAR”  
 
Cost of Tender Paper:    Rs : 2240/-  
EMD:      1% of the total quoted value 
Sale of Tender documents:   From Dt. 10.09. 2019 to 17.09.2019 (10:00 A.M. to 5:00 P.M.).  
Last date of submission of tender:  Dt. 20.09.2019 up to 1.00 PM.  
Date of opening of tender:   Dt. 20.09.2019 at 4.00 PM  

 
For details please visit our web site: www.optcl.co.in  
 
Corrigendum if any will be published in the web site only.  
 

 

 

 

 
Dy. General Manager,  
Telecommunication Division, Bhubaneswar. 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


